
SM Fitasc Sporting 2022
Öppen

Pla Förnamn Efternamn Klubb Licens Ban1 Ban2 Ban3 Ban4 Lör Ban1 Ban2 Ban3 Ban4 Sön Tot Sär
1 Fredrik Malmström Hässleholmsortens JSK IID01020380 23 23 24 25 95 22 25 25 24 96 191
2 Roger Jarnald För. Jaktskyttarna TrollhättanIID00689060 25 23 23 21 92 22 21 23 24 90 182 19
3 Jim Forsberg Vikbolandets Lokala JVF IID00464012 24 22 24 23 93 20 24 23 22 89 182 18
4 Markus Larsson Nimrod Jakt och SSF IID01503204 22 23 20 24 89 24 24 23 21 92 181
5 Carl Andersson Svegeråsens JSK IID01484715 24 20 25 22 91 24 21 22 22 89 180
5 Martin Andersson Nimrod Jakt och SSF IID01646246 25 22 24 20 91 23 24 21 21 89 180
7 Richard Berg Eskilstuna Jaktskytteklubb IID00912591 23 23 22 22 90 22 22 23 21 88 178
8 Marcus Eklund Wings & Clays Sporting ClubIID01977925 22 25 23 18 88 23 22 23 19 87 175
8 Pelle Persson Östgöta JSK IID02253127 24 24 22 22 92 22 21 23 17 83 175

10 Viktor Bohlin Eskilstuna Jaktskytteklubb IID01793143 21 23 21 24 89 21 18 24 21 84 173
10 Anton Olof Stålberg Rosersbergs SportSkytteklubbIID01656802 21 20 23 21 85 23 23 23 19 88 173
12 Tommy Lundgren Svegeråsens JSK IID01095125 22 21 23 19 85 22 19 23 22 86 171
12 Stefan Samuelsson Nimrod Jakt och SSF IID00888599 22 23 24 21 90 20 19 22 20 81 171
14 Fredrik Holm Östgöta JSK IID01115264 20 22 22 21 85 21 22 23 19 85 170
15 Rebecka Bergkvist Svegeråsens JSK IID01275783 23 19 23 23 88 19 21 20 21 81 169
15 Patrik Nilsson Hässleholmsortens JSK IID01020312 21 18 24 20 83 19 22 24 21 86 169
17 Ludvig Jansson Tibro Jaktskytteklubb IID01409986 21 24 19 20 84 24 21 21 18 84 168
18 Magnus Karlsson Degerfors SportskytteklubbIID01978282 24 22 21 21 88 19 20 21 19 79 167
18 David Molin Falköpings SportskytteklubbIID01475800 21 21 20 20 82 20 21 21 23 85 167
20 Jake Söderström För. Jaktskyttarna TrollhättanIID02579100 20 21 18 21 80 20 20 25 21 86 166
20 Roar Olsen Skillingmarks Skyttegille IID01413758 21 21 22 21 85 25 14 21 21 81 166
22 Conny Andersson Strängnäs Jaktskytteklubb IID01090852 18 24 19 21 82 21 19 21 22 83 165
22 Mikael Karlsson Kalmarbygdens Jägare 08-05IID01235913 19 23 19 18 79 20 21 24 21 86 165
24 Per-Olof Lindgren Brösarps Jaktskytteklubb IID01671532 20 21 22 18 81 21 21 22 19 83 164
24 Fredrik Johansson Hässleholmsortens JSK IID01057571 19 24 21 20 84 18 21 20 21 80 164
24 Johan Hellgren Rosersbergs SportSkytteklubbIID02068965 22 20 20 24 86 19 20 23 16 78 164
27 Anders Lindström BruceWings & Clays Sporting ClubIID01553618 19 23 22 23 87 18 16 21 21 76 163
27 Anna Jarnald För. Jaktskyttarna TrollhättanIID01210654 19 23 23 22 87 20 15 22 19 76 163
27 Georgios Jordanidis Uppsala Jaktskytteklubb IID01763288 22 18 22 18 80 19 20 22 22 83 163
27 Jack Maroun Västerås Jaktskytteklubb IID02743547 23 19 21 21 84 23 20 21 15 79 163
31 Jesper Hedwall Eskilstuna Jaktskytteklubb IID01735182 19 21 22 23 85 18 17 22 20 77 162
31 Johan Theodorsson Brösarps Jaktskytteklubb IID05114776 20 23 21 25 89 17 17 19 20 73 162
31 Magnus Andersson Svegeråsens JSK IID00105441 22 24 21 20 87 19 17 20 19 75 162
34 Tomas Jimmerfors Huddinge JaktvårdsföreningIID02749897 21 22 19 19 81 20 20 22 18 80 161
35 Kim Jacobsen Växjö Jaktskytteklubb IID00523317 21 19 20 19 79 19 19 24 18 80 159
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36 Lars Kvist Svegeråsens JSK IID01217771 22 19 19 14 74 21 20 22 21 84 158
37 Henrik Brunander Ulricehamns Sportskyttar IID03129150 21 21 22 18 82 15 19 21 20 75 157
38 Lennart Bönström Wings & Clays Sporting ClubIID00125611 21 19 21 16 77 17 21 21 20 79 156
38 Andy Howlden Eskilstuna Jaktskytteklubb IID02030813 17 21 22 21 81 19 17 21 18 75 156
38 Johan Fredriksson Eskilstuna Jaktskytteklubb IID04164231 18 17 22 23 80 17 21 21 17 76 156
38 Johan Karlsson Degerfors SportskytteklubbIID00413047 23 19 22 23 87 18 14 18 19 69 156
38 Emil Axling Åsbro Jaktskytteklubb IID01830171 21 18 21 19 79 20 20 21 16 77 156
38 Måns André Strängnäs Jaktskytteklubb IID03966590 20 19 23 19 81 19 18 22 16 75 156
44 Håkan Olof Stålberg Rosersbergs SportSkytteklubbIID01656110 25 20 22 17 84 16 19 21 15 71 155
45 Johan Frisk Skepplanda Sportskyttar IID00990642 19 21 20 16 76 19 19 19 21 78 154
45 Erik Dagman Östgöta JSK IID04879299 19 19 22 17 77 18 21 21 17 77 154
47 Jonas Nilsson Kalmarbygdens Jägare 08-05IID01439794 18 17 21 21 77 17 19 21 19 76 153
48 Peter Larsson Ankarsrums JaktskytteklubbIID01689376 16 19 20 19 74 20 16 22 20 78 152
48 Kennet Järpehult Falköpings SportskytteklubbIID02163728 18 17 19 18 72 18 21 21 20 80 152
48 Mats Ahlin Svegeråsens JSK IID01180854 17 21 15 21 74 21 20 21 16 78 152
48 Jan Ekberg För. Jaktskyttarna TrollhättanIID01401696 21 17 18 18 74 20 17 21 20 78 152
48 Oliver Burenfjäll Eskilstuna Jaktskytteklubb IID01430971 19 22 22 21 84 17 15 18 18 68 152
53 Johan Andersson Degerfors SportskytteklubbIID02356513 18 19 21 18 76 21 16 20 18 75 151
54 Sofie Haage Svegeråsens JSK IID00789934 18 19 21 18 76 18 19 19 18 74 150
54 Anton Hulén Östgöta JSK IID02073184 17 20 22 19 78 15 17 23 17 72 150
56 Annika Johansson Nimrod Jakt och SSF IID02135059 18 17 20 19 74 19 19 23 15 76 150
56 Joakim Persson Frövi Jaktskytteklubb IID01690114 19 18 18 19 74 19 18 20 19 76 150
56 Henrik Nilsson Kiruna Jakt O FVF IID02584835 20 18 21 16 75 21 17 24 13 75 150
56 Tommy Lövgren För. Jaktskyttarna TrollhättanIID03955633 19 18 21 19 77 22 17 16 18 73 150
60 Christian Westerlund Frövi Jaktskytteklubb IID01411093 20 18 22 16 76 20 16 20 17 73 149
60 Sören Kjellström Svegeråsens JSK IID00990142 23 18 18 19 78 23 16 16 16 71 149
60 Daniel Palmkvist Eskilstuna Jaktskytteklubb IID02577461 22 20 18 18 78 20 14 20 17 71 149
63 Isac Johansson Eskilstuna Jaktskytteklubb IID03138057 20 18 20 17 75 19 15 21 18 73 148
63 Birger Hall Romfartuna JaktskytteklubbIID00006081 22 19 20 18 79 11 17 21 20 69 148
63 Charlotta Nyvaller Östgöta JSK IID04891050 19 14 19 16 68 17 23 22 18 80 148
66 Timo Rajasaari Eskilstuna Jaktskytteklubb IID00033136 15 19 19 18 71 19 19 21 17 76 147
66 Andreas Nådin Åtvids Jaktskytteklubb IID04906678 19 18 22 17 76 17 19 20 15 71 147
66 Anders Halldin Svegeråsens JSK IID01692273 21 19 21 18 79 16 16 19 17 68 147
66 Nils-Erik Juthe Åby Skytteklubb IID01411023 21 18 20 21 80 18 15 17 17 67 147
70 Per Karlsson Vingåkers Jaktskytteklubb IID01187768 21 19 23 13 76 17 15 19 19 70 146
71 Mikael Kutt Skillingmarks Skyttegille IID01840142 20 18 19 12 69 18 19 21 18 76 145
71 Sören Karlsson Östhammars JaktskytteklubbIID01401141 18 16 20 15 69 22 16 23 15 76 145
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71 Björne Hansson Skepplanda Sportskyttar IID00011389 21 21 22 21 85 14 13 20 13 60 145
71 Sune Boström Östhammars JaktskytteklubbIID00251399 21 17 21 20 79 19 15 17 15 66 145
71 Peter Uhlén Skepplanda Sportskyttar IID02824962 19 16 21 16 72 18 17 20 18 73 145
76 Dan Joelsson Huddinge JaktvårdsföreningIID02747726 16 18 20 19 73 18 17 19 17 71 144
76 Magnus Lindmark Degerfors SportskytteklubbIID03217833 19 17 20 17 73 18 17 21 15 71 144
78 Per-Anders Ankerstål Färila Jakt o SportskytteklubbIID01709186 19 17 17 21 74 18 14 19 18 69 143
78 Emil Håkansson Skepplanda Sportskyttar IID02211896 17 18 20 16 71 18 14 21 19 72 143
78 Amanda von EisenhartEskilstuna Jaktskytteklubb IID00949810 22 20 17 18 77 17 12 20 17 66 143
78 Ronney Sahlberg Uppsala Jaktskytteklubb IID01000492 19 22 18 15 74 18 16 19 16 69 143
78 Håkan Larsson-LiljebergDegerfors SportskytteklubbIID02728520 19 20 18 18 75 18 14 21 15 68 143
83 Erik Hulén Östgöta JSK IID01710270 19 20 16 17 72 16 15 19 20 70 142
84 Thomas Johnsson Romfartuna JaktskytteklubbIID00730665 17 20 20 16 73 16 19 19 14 68 141
84 Per Millqvist Ulricehamns Sportskyttar IID03129295 19 20 18 17 74 16 18 18 15 67 141
86 Stefan Eksvärd Svegeråsens JSK IID01440050 18 16 21 17 72 19 18 16 15 68 140
86 Pasi Ruuska Eskilstuna Jaktskytteklubb IID05028904 17 18 17 18 70 18 17 17 18 70 140
88 Per-Åke Hallgren Lidköpings Jaktskytteklubb IID01692199 20 16 20 15 71 16 16 21 15 68 139
88 Jonas Dahlgren Svegeråsens JSK IID01660760 18 17 21 16 72 18 15 22 12 67 139
90 Mikael Kronstrand Skepplanda Sportskyttar IID02754512 17 15 21 14 67 18 20 17 16 71 138
91 Henrik Liljeberg Degerfors SportskytteklubbIID05151379 18 15 14 16 63 17 16 20 21 74 137
92 Herman Blomqvist Lidköpings Jaktskytteklubb IID01975139 17 17 18 16 68 18 18 21 11 68 136
92 Magnus Längbo Frövi Jaktskytteklubb IID01569901 18 17 18 13 66 17 15 21 17 70 136
92 Thomas Johansson Svegeråsens JSK IID01179989 15 18 21 17 71 15 16 19 15 65 136
92 Jimmy Alfredsson Falköpings SportskytteklubbIID05341368 18 17 20 14 69 17 18 20 12 67 136
96 Karl Henrik Karlsson Lerums Jaktvårds & SpSF IID00266543 18 15 19 17 69 15 16 17 17 65 134
97 Susanne Forslund Trosaortens Jakt o SportskytteklubbIID01468864 20 18 20 12 70 18 14 16 15 63 133
97 Daniel Sjöbäck Vikbolandets Lokala JVF IID02785905 20 14 12 16 62 18 21 18 14 71 133
97 Henrik Jacobsson Skepplanda Sportskyttar IID01117847 23 14 17 14 68 17 17 14 17 65 133
97 Kurt Larsson Frövi Jaktskytteklubb IID01407077 21 14 19 14 68 17 15 17 16 65 133
97 Kent Kronholm Roslagens Jaktskytteklubb IID01524128 21 18 16 17 72 14 16 17 14 61 133
97 Bengt Larsson Nimrod Jakt och SSF IID01153731 16 17 16 13 62 16 16 22 17 71 133

103 Ove Norberg Strängnäs Jaktskytteklubb IID02801750 22 15 19 17 73 11 13 17 18 59 132
104 Ingemar Nordberg Skepplanda Sportskyttar IID01784844 19 16 16 12 63 19 16 19 14 68 131
105 Lars Hildenborg Lerums Jaktvårds & SpSF IID04894437 13 20 15 18 66 12 14 22 16 64 130
105 Michael Lantto Svegeråsens JSK IID01180662 16 14 18 13 61 20 19 16 14 69 130
107 Erik Persson Brösarps Jaktskytteklubb IID05396845 21 15 11 11 58 14 18 19 19 70 128
107 Alexander Sandberg Flens Jaktskytteklubb IID04340949 19 15 14 16 64 17 15 19 13 64 128
109 Torbjörn Erlandsson Kalmarbygdens Jägare 08-05IID01090300 19 15 19 14 67 16 12 20 12 60 127
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109 Rasmus Gunnarsson Östgöta JSK IID01625644 17 16 21 13 67 15 14 17 14 60 127
111 Christer Eksvärd Svegeråsens JSK IID01153737 18 14 18 16 66 14 17 14 15 60 126
112 Christopher Dahrén Staffanstorps SportskytteklubbIID02207452 14 16 16 16 62 14 16 13 17 60 122
112 Fredrik Wall Huddinge JaktvårdsföreningIID02749958 13 17 18 15 63 15 15 17 12 59 122
114 Henrik Alingsjö Skepplanda Sportskyttar IID02206077 18 10 18 12 58 19 15 14 12 60 118
115 Michael Liedberg Svegeråsens JSK IID01153734 12 14 10 18 54 18 17 16 12 63 117
116 Clas Persson Östgöta JSK IID05112983 15 11 17 16 59 13 12 16 13 54 113
117 Ludwig Thunberg Nimrod Jakt och SSF IID01699974 19 15 14 13 61 10 13 15 10 48 109
118 Jesper Uhlén Skepplanda Sportskyttar IID03553253 7 14 10 10 41 9 8 9 8 34 75
119 Micael Persson Svenljunga Skytteförening IID05676856 8 14 7 4 33 7 11 12 10 40 73
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Dam

Pla Förnamn Efternamn Klubb Licens Ban1 Ban2 Ban3 Ban4 Lör Ban1 Ban2 Ban3 Ban4 Sön Tot Sär
1 Rebecka Bergkvist Svegeråsens JSK IID01275783 23 19 23 23 88 19 21 20 21 81 169
2 Anna Jarnald För. Jaktskyttarna TrollhättanIID01210654 19 23 23 22 87 20 15 22 19 76 163
3 Sofie Haage Svegeråsens JSK IID00789934 18 19 21 18 76 18 19 19 18 74 150 18
4 Annika Johansson Nimrod Jakt och SSF IID02135059 18 17 20 19 74 19 19 23 15 76 150 11
5 Charlotta Nyvaller Östgöta JSK IID04891050 19 14 19 16 68 17 23 22 18 80 148
6 Amanda von EisenhartEskilstuna Jaktskytteklubb IID00949810 22 20 17 18 77 17 12 20 17 66 143
7 Susanne Forslund Trosaortens Jakt o SportskytteklubbIID01468864 20 18 20 12 70 18 14 16 15 63 133

Junior
Pla Förnamn Efternamn Klubb Licens Ban1 Ban2 Ban3 Ban4 Lör Ban1 Ban2 Ban3 Ban4 Sön Tot Sär

1 Pelle Persson Östgöta JSK IID02253127 24 24 22 22 92 22 21 23 17 83 175
2 Ludvig Jansson Tibro Jaktskytteklubb IID01409986 21 24 19 20 84 24 21 21 18 84 168
3 Johan Frisk Skepplanda Sportskyttar IID00990642 19 21 20 16 76 19 19 19 21 78 154
4 Isac Johansson Eskilstuna Jaktskytteklubb IID03138057 20 18 20 17 75 19 15 21 18 73 148
5 Herman Blomqvist Lidköpings Jaktskytteklubb IID01975139 17 17 18 16 68 18 18 21 11 68 136
6 Ludwig Thunberg Nimrod Jakt och SSF IID01699974 19 15 14 13 61 10 13 15 10 48 109

66+
Pla Förnamn Efternamn Klubb Licens Ban1 Ban2 Ban3 Ban4 Lör Ban1 Ban2 Ban3 Ban4 Sön Tot Sär

1 Sören Kjellström Svegeråsens JSK IID00990142 23 18 18 19 78 23 16 16 16 71 149
2 Birger Hall Romfartuna JaktskytteklubbIID00006081 22 19 20 18 79 11 17 21 20 69 148
3 Sune Boström Östhammars JaktskytteklubbIID00251399 21 17 21 20 79 19 15 17 15 66 145
4 Ronney Sahlberg Uppsala Jaktskytteklubb IID01000492 19 22 18 15 74 18 16 19 16 69 143
5 Stefan Eksvärd Svegeråsens JSK IID01440050 18 16 21 17 72 19 18 16 15 68 140
6 Kurt Larsson Frövi Jaktskytteklubb IID01407077 21 14 19 14 68 17 15 17 16 65 133
6 Kent Kronholm Roslagens Jaktskytteklubb IID01524128 21 18 16 17 72 14 16 17 14 61 133
6 Bengt Larsson Nimrod Jakt och SSF IID01153731 16 17 16 13 62 16 16 22 17 71 133
9 Christer Eksvärd Svegeråsens JSK IID01153737 18 14 18 16 66 14 17 14 15 60 126

10 Michael Liedberg Svegeråsens JSK IID01153734 12 14 10 18 54 18 17 16 12 63 117
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56+

Pla Förnamn Efternamn Klubb Licens Ban1 Ban2 Ban3 Ban4 Lör Ban1 Ban2 Ban3 Ban4 Sön Tot Sär
1 Roger Jarnald För. Jaktskyttarna TrollhättanIID00689060 25 23 23 21 92 22 21 23 24 90 182
2 Tommy Lundgren Svegeråsens JSK IID01095125 22 21 23 19 85 22 19 23 22 86 171
3 Per-Olof Lindgren Brösarps Jaktskytteklubb IID01671532 20 21 22 18 81 21 21 22 19 83 164
4 Anders Lindström BruceWings & Clays Sporting ClubIID01553618 19 23 22 23 87 18 16 21 21 76 163
4 Georgios Jordanidis Uppsala Jaktskytteklubb IID01763288 22 18 22 18 80 19 20 22 22 83 163
6 Kim Jacobsen Växjö Jaktskytteklubb IID00523317 21 19 20 19 79 19 19 24 18 80 159
7 Lennart Bönström Wings & Clays Sporting ClubIID00125611 21 19 21 16 77 17 21 21 20 79 156
7 Andy Howlden Eskilstuna Jaktskytteklubb IID02030813 17 21 22 21 81 19 17 21 18 75 156
7 Måns André Strängnäs Jaktskytteklubb IID03966590 20 19 23 19 81 19 18 22 16 75 156

10 Håkan Olof Stålberg Rosersbergs SportSkytteklubbIID01656110 25 20 22 17 84 16 19 21 15 71 155
11 Peter Larsson Ankarsrums JaktskytteklubbIID01689376 16 19 20 19 74 20 16 22 20 78 152
11 Mats Ahlin Svegeråsens JSK IID01180854 17 21 15 21 74 21 20 21 16 78 152
11 Jan Ekberg För. Jaktskyttarna TrollhättanIID01401696 21 17 18 18 74 20 17 21 20 78 152
14 Henrik Nilsson Kiruna Jakt O FVF IID02584835 20 18 21 16 75 21 17 24 13 75 150
14 Tommy Lövgren För. Jaktskyttarna TrollhättanIID03955633 19 18 21 19 77 22 17 16 18 73 150
16 Timo Rajasaari Eskilstuna Jaktskytteklubb IID00033136 15 19 19 18 71 19 19 21 17 76 147
16 Anders Halldin Svegeråsens JSK IID01692273 21 19 21 18 79 16 16 19 17 68 147
16 Nils-Erik Juthe Åby Skytteklubb IID01411023 21 18 20 21 80 18 15 17 17 67 147
19 Sören Karlsson Östhammars JaktskytteklubbIID01401141 18 16 20 15 69 22 16 23 15 76 145
19 Peter Uhlén Skepplanda Sportskyttar IID02824962 19 16 21 16 72 18 17 20 18 73 145
21 Dan Joelsson Huddinge JaktvårdsföreningIID02747726 16 18 20 19 73 18 17 19 17 71 144
22 Per-Anders Ankerstål Färila Jakt o SportskytteklubbIID01709186 19 17 17 21 74 18 14 19 18 69 143
22 Håkan Larsson-LiljebergDegerfors SportskytteklubbIID02728520 19 20 18 18 75 18 14 21 15 68 143
24 Erik Hulén Östgöta JSK IID01710270 19 20 16 17 72 16 15 19 20 70 142
25 Jonas Dahlgren Svegeråsens JSK IID01660760 18 17 21 16 72 18 15 22 12 67 139
26 Karl Henrik Karlsson Lerums Jaktvårds & SpSF IID00266543 18 15 19 17 69 15 16 17 17 65 134
27 Ove Norberg Strängnäs Jaktskytteklubb IID02801750 22 15 19 17 73 11 13 17 18 59 132
28 Ingemar Nordberg Skepplanda Sportskyttar IID01784844 19 16 16 12 63 19 16 19 14 68 131
29 Michael Lantto Svegeråsens JSK IID01180662 16 14 18 13 61 20 19 16 14 69 130
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Klubblag

Pla LagNamn Namn B1 B2 B3 B4 Lör B5 B6 B7 B8 Sön Tot Sär
1 Svegeråsen 1 91 84 92 84 351 84 78 85 84 331 682 84

   Carl Andersson 24 20 25 22 91 24 21 22 22 89 180
   Tommy Lundgren 22 21 23 19 85 22 19 23 22 86 171
   Rebecka Bergkvist 23 19 23 23 88 19 21 20 21 81 169
   Magnus Andersson 22 24 21 20 87 19 17 20 19 75 162

2 Nimrod 87 85 88 84 344 86 86 89 77 338 682 77
   Markus Larsson 22 23 20 24 89 24 24 23 21 92 181
   Martin Andersson 25 22 24 20 91 23 24 21 21 89 180
   Stefan Samuelsson 22 23 24 21 90 20 19 22 20 81 171
   Annika Johansson 18 17 20 19 74 19 19 23 15 76 150

3 Eskilstuna 1 82 89 87 90 348 78 72 87 80 317 665
   Richard Berg 23 23 22 22 90 22 22 23 21 88 178
   Viktor Bohlin 21 23 21 24 89 21 18 24 21 84 173
   Jesper Hedwall 19 21 22 23 85 18 17 22 20 77 162
   Oliver Burenfjäll 19 22 22 21 84 17 15 18 18 68 152

4 Trollhättan 85 79 80 79 323 84 75 85 83 327 650
   Roger Jarnald 25 23 23 21 92 22 21 23 24 90 182
   Jake Söderström 20 21 18 21 80 20 20 25 21 86 166
   Jan Ekberg 21 17 18 18 74 20 17 21 20 78 152
   Tommy Lövgren 19 18 21 19 77 22 17 16 18 73 150

5 Östgöta 80 86 82 79 327 74 75 88 73 310 637
   Pelle Persson 24 24 22 22 92 22 21 23 17 83 175
   Fredrik Holm 20 22 22 21 85 21 22 23 19 85 170
   Anton Hulén 17 20 22 19 78 15 17 23 17 72 150
   Erik Hulén 19 20 16 17 72 16 15 19 20 70 142

6 Degerfors 84 76 75 78 313 72 64 80 74 290 603
   Magnus Karlsson 24 22 21 21 88 19 20 21 19 79 167
   Johan Karlsson 23 19 22 23 87 18 14 18 19 69 156
   Håkan Larsson-Liljeberg 19 20 18 18 75 18 14 21 15 68 143
   Henrik Liljeberg 18 15 14 16 63 17 16 20 21 74 137

7 Eskilstuna 2 70 72 78 76 296 73 72 80 70 295 591
   Johan Fredriksson 18 17 22 23 80 17 21 21 17 76 156
   Isac Johansson 20 18 20 17 75 19 15 21 18 73 148
   Timo Rajasaari 15 19 19 18 71 19 19 21 17 76 147
   Pasi Ruuska 17 18 17 18 70 18 17 17 18 70 140
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8 Svegeråsen 3 82 70 76 64 292 80 71 73 68 292 584

   Lars Kvist 22 19 19 14 74 21 20 22 21 84 158
   Sören Kjellström 23 18 18 19 78 23 16 16 16 71 149
   Anders Halldin 21 19 21 18 79 16 16 19 17 68 147
   Michael Lantto 16 14 18 13 61 20 19 16 14 69 130

9 Svegeråsen 2 71 73 78 72 294 76 72 78 61 287 581
   Mats Ahlin 17 21 15 21 74 21 20 21 16 78 152
   Sofie Haage 18 19 21 18 76 18 19 19 18 74 150
   Stefan Eksvärd 18 16 21 17 72 19 18 16 15 68 140
   Jonas Dahlgren 18 17 21 16 72 18 15 22 12 67 139

10 Skepplanda 74 75 83 67 299 69 66 77 69 281 580
   Johan Frisk 19 21 20 16 76 19 19 19 21 78 154
   Björne Hansson 21 21 22 21 85 14 13 20 13 60 145
   Emil Håkansson 17 18 20 16 71 18 14 21 19 72 143
   Mikael Kronstrand 17 15 21 14 67 18 20 17 16 71 138


